Yarn

Wine

Zingy Zesty Sauvignons

1. Sauvignon Blanc 2016, Tonada / Central Valley, Chile

Crisp fresh citrus aromas with ripe gooseberry notes on
the palate

Aromatic Juicy Whites

2. Colombard, Richelieu / Cdtes de Gascogne, France
Aromatic, fresh and fruit-driven with a long

refreshing aftertaste

3. Chardonnay, Rook’s Lane / Australia
Bursting with aromatics of pineapple, lime
and spring blossom. Excellent Chardonnay with
a clean crisp finish.

Crisp Dry Whites

4. Pinot Grigio, Pure / Venezie, Italy
100% Pinot Grigio made in North West Italy. Light,

fresh and dry — very moreish
5. Sauvignon Blanc, Kuraka / Marlborough, New Zealand
Fresh herbaceous notes, tomato leaf, limes and appealing

pungency. Crisp and refreshing acidity, balanced with
a good mouth feel. Zesty, elegant and tantalisingly dry

Rich Rounded Reds

6. Merlot 2016, Tonada / Central Valley, Chile

Plum and damson on the nose, soft fruit on the palate

7. Malbec 2016, Las Pampas / Mendoza, Argentina

Layers of ripe fruit with hints of spiced raspberries, and

notes of smoke and spice

Juicy Velvety Reds

8. Grenache-Carignan-Merlot, Richelieu / France

A delicious blend of 50% Grenache, 34% Carignan and

16% Merlot, packed with soft, ripe fruit

9. Rioja Tempranillo 2015/16, Vega / Rioja, Spain

From one of the oldest bodegas in Rioja. A delicious

un-oaked wine bursting with red fruit flavours.
Very easy-drinking

Sml

£3.75

£3.15

£4.25

£3.75

£4.50

Med

£5.50

£4.50

£5.25

£5.25

£6.35

Lge

£7.50

£6.25

£8.35

£7.40

£8.85

£3.75 £5.50 £7.50

Sml

Med

Lge

£3.15 £4.50 £6.25

£4.00 £5.75 £8.00

Bottle

£21.75

£18.75

£25.00

£22.00

£26.50

£21.75

£27.00

Bottle

£18.75

£24.00

web - yarnbar.co.uk
twitter - @yarnbar
instagram - @yarnbarnottingham
facebook - yarn bar



Yarn

Wine

Spicy Warming Reds

10. Shiraz 2015/16, Rook’s Lane / Australia £4.20
Aromas of ripe berries, black cherries, vanilla and spice.
The palate shows sweet fruit flavours, rich and Jjuicy with
blueberry and cherry characters

Ros¢é Wine

11. Bush Vine Blush, Richelieu / France £3.00
Light and refreshing with notes of strawberry on
the nose and palate

12. Zifandel Blush, Route 66 / California £4.00
Perfect for those who enjoy a sweeter rosé, ripe,
juicy flavours of watermelon and strawberry

Sparkling Wine

13. Prosecco D.0.C, Pure / Veneto, Italy
The nose gives aromas of pear, white flowers and lemon
zest. The palate is clean and crisp with apple notes.
Light and refreshing on the finish with a citrus zing

14. Prosecco Rosé, Pure / Veneto, Italy
Resfreshing and delicate pale rosé, made from pinot
grigio grapes grown in the Veneto region.

Non-vintage Champagnes

15. Baron de Beaupré, 12%
16. Mercier Brut NV, 12%
17. Mercier Rosé NV, 12%

£6.20 £8.20 £24.

£4.70 £6.20 £17.

£5.75 £8.00 £24.

£26.

£28.

£34.
£40.

44,

00

50

00

00

00

00
00

50

web - yarnbar.co.uk
twitter - @yarnbar
instagram - @yarnbarnottingham
facebook - yarn bar



