

Wine

Zingy Zesty Sauvignons		Sml	Med	Lge	Bottle
1.	Sauvignon Blanc 2016, Tonada / Central Valley, Chile Crisp fresh citrus aromas with ripe gooseberry notes on the palate	£3.75	£5.50	£7.50	£21.75
Are	omatic Juicy Whites				
2.	Colombard, Richelieu / Côtes de Gascogne, France Aromatic, fresh and fruit-driven with a long refreshing aftertaste	£3.15	£4.50	£6.25	£18.75
3.	Chardonnay, Rook's Lane / Australia Bursting with aromatics of pineapple, lime and spring blossom. Excellent Chardonnay with a clean crisp finish.	£4.25	£5.25	£8.35	£25.00
Cri	sp Dry Whites				
4.	Pinot Grigio, Pure / Venezie, Italy 100% Pinot Grigio made in North West Italy. Light, fresh and dry — very moreish	£3.75	£5.25	£7.40	£22.00
5.	Sauvignon Blanc, Kuraka / Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh herbaceous notes, tomato leaf, limes and appealing pungency. Crisp and refreshing acidity, balanced with a good mouth feel. Zesty, elegant and tantalisingly dry	£4.50	£6.35	£8.85	£26.50
Rie	ch Rounded Reds				
6. Plum	Merlot 2016, Tonada / Central Valley, Chile and damson on the nose, soft fruit on the palate	£3.75	£5.50	£7.50	£21.75
7.	Malbec 2016, Las Pampas / Mendoza, Argentina Layers of ripe fruit with hints of spiced raspberries, and notes of smoke and spice				£27.00
Jui	cy Velvety Reds	Sml	Med	Lge	Bottle
8.	Grenache-Carignan-Merlot, Richelieu / France A delicious blend of 50% Grenache, 34% Carignan and 16% Merlot, packed with soft, ripe fruit	£3.15	£4.50	£6.25	£18.75
9.	Rioja Tempranillo 2015/16, Vega / Rioja, Spain From one of the oldest bodegas in Rioja. A delicious un-oaked wine bursting with red fruit flavours. Very easy-drinking	£4.00	£5.75	£8.00	£24.00



Wine

Spicy Warming Reds

10.	Shiraz 2015/16, Rook's Lane / Australia Aromas of ripe berries, black cherries, vanilla and spice. The palate shows sweet fruit flavours, rich and juicy with blueberry and cherry characters	£4.20	£6.20	£8.20	£24.00
Ros	é Wine				
11.	Bush Vine Blush, Richelieu / France Light and refreshing with notes of strawberry on the nose and palate	£3.00	£4.70	£6.20	£17.50
12.	Zifandel Blush, Route 66 / California Perfect for those who enjoy a sweeter rosé, ripe, juicy flavours of watermelon and strawberry	£4.00	£5.75	£8.00	£24.00
Spa	rkling Wine				
13.	Prosecco D.O.C, Pure / Veneto, Italy The nose gives aromas of pear, white flowers and lemon zest. The palate is clean and crisp with apple notes. Light and refreshing on the finish with a citrus zing				£26.00
14.	Prosecco Rosé, Pure / Veneto, Italy Resfreshing and delicate pale rosé, made from pinot grigio grapes grown in the Veneto region.				£28.00
Non	-vintage Champagnes				

15.	Baron de Beaupré, 12%	£34.00
16.	Mercier Brut NV, 12%	£40.00
17.	Mercier Rosé NV, 12%	£44.50